SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 8,877.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT 15,336.00

NOTICE PAY 51,907.00

Deduction

EMPLOYEE PF DEDUCTION 1,227.00

EMPLOYER PF DEDUCTION 1,227.00

PROF TAX 200.00

HEALTH INSURANCE 
DEDUCTION

513.00

Total Income : 102,633.00 Total Deductions : 3,167.00

Net Pay: INR 99,466.00 (Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Six Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks :  

6662